
 
  

Landenberg, PA home has it all! 6-bd, 7 bath 
Great location, Great schools and 1 hr from Philly 

30 Sienna Drive , Landenberg PA 19350

MLS:PACT2031184

Bedrooms: 6 Subdivision: FLINT HILL CROSSING
Full Baths: 6 Year Built: 2006
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 600/yr
Lot Size: .75 Parking: 3 Cars
Sqft: 7,721 Floors: 4

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Bonus/Rec room Office/Den Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Stainless steel appliances Attic Basement
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Too many to list!

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Main level: study with built-ins, a conservatory, dining room, huge kitchen, 
sunroom, 1/2 bath, laundry room, and family room with floor-to-ceiling stone 
faced wood-burning fireplace, 2nd story: a true master suite w/ fireplace. 3 
addâ€™l Bdrms all w/ en suites. 3rd floor has skylights, playroom, Bdrm, the 
lower level: Bdrm, full bath, and cinema. 
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